

2008 NPRHA Convention Tacoma, Washington

July 15-19, 2008

Registration Form Registration Fee – \$85.00 per person

Registration & NPRHA Membership are required to participate in convention activities. Spouse and children (under 16) of NPRHA members are included with registration fee*

Registration Fees & Extra Fares are Fully Refundable until June 1, 2008

Convention Headquarters: Hotel Murano**

1320 Broadway Plaza, Tacoma, WA 98402, 888-862-3255 Reserve your room at the \$122 NPRHA rate (plus tax) by June 1, 2008**

		4
Member Name		Spouse Name
Name to be used on badge if different		Child Name
Address		Child Name
G:	g:	CLULY
City	State Zip Country	Child Name
Phone	Fax Number	Email
1.1010		
Number	Registration Items	Subtotal Amounts
Convention registration @ \$85.00 per NPRHA Member*		
Non-NPRHA members pay @ \$25.00 for a one-year membership		
Extra Banquet meal tickets @ \$38.00 each with the first one included in registration		
Banquet Entries:Beef,Chicken,Salmon,Vegetarian		
Train trip to from Tacoma to Eatonville WA on Tacoma Rail @ \$40.00 each		
Late registration fee of \$10.00 per member for registrations after June 1, 2007		
Extra tables for swap meet @ \$10.00 each with first one included in registration		
		Total
Please make your check or money order payable in U.S. Funds, to <i>NPRHA Convention 2008</i> . Mail completed form and payment to:		
NPRHA c/o Clint Anderson, 2725 Florida St, Longview, WA 98632		
You may also register online with a credit card or your check at our secure Company Store web site: www.NPRHA.org .		
Please indicate how many model railroaders are included on this registration form:		